



1105F

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		895816A02	KIT-STEERING HELM, Dual Stand	1		
-		895817A02	STEERING HELM KIT, Dual Stand	1		
1		895816T01	HELM, Dual (40 cc)	1		
1		895817T01	HELM, Dual (50 cc)	1		
2	25	62702	O-RING, (.301 x .070)	2		
3	25	48171	O-RING, (.364. x .070)	2		
4	28	893394001	KEY, With Lock Tab (6.35 mm)	1		
5	11	826709121	NUT, (.625-18)	1		
6	10	40088 75	SCREW, (M6 x 75)	4		
6	10	40088 50	SCREW, (M6 x 50)	4		
7		892328T	COVER, Helm	1		
8	10	896842	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	4		
9		892327	PLATE, Helm Backing	3		
10	11	40119 6	NUT, (M6)	4		
11	22	892520	FITTING, Tee	2		
12		893395A01	FLUSH MOUNT PLATE	AR		